LAB TOOLS > LAB TOOLS
SPATULA
Code : G717
Used for scraping, transferring, or applying powders and paste-like chemicals or treatments.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
CHATTAWAY SPATULA G717X001H
SPATULA - 100 mm G717X100H
SPATULA - 150 mm G717X150H
SPATULA - 200 mm G717X200H
SPATULA - 300 mm G717X300H
OTHER PHOTOS
G717 DATASHEET
SPATULA (G717) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
G717 DATASHEET
SPATULA (G717) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2